
American Festival Nascar Finals 2017

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:48:23
10:58:01
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10:50:01
10:55:01
5:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

Circuit name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

12 12
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
12
0

:

:

14 October 2017

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Nascar Elite 1 - Superpole

36Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayofin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

54 Alon Day Chevrolet SS1:39.739 10:53:3021
90 Marc Goossens Ford Mustang1:39.579 10:53:3122
54 Alon Day Chevrolet SS1:39.129 10:55:0933

Results and Laptimes : www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl
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